
 

 

Upper Midwest Music Festival  
2025 Summary of Entries Form 

Teachers Name: ___________________________________________ 
Teachers Phone #: _________________________________________ 
Teacher Email:  ___________________________________________ 
Studio Number: ___________________________________________ 

 Student’s Name Level entering. 
(Superior, A, B, 
C, D, E, F, G, 

H, Debut) 

Check if 
entering 

Ensemble 
Check if 
entering 
Original 
Comp. 

Check if 
entering 
Playoff 

Total amount paid by 
student 

1       
2       
3       
4       
5       
6       
7       
8       
9       
10       
11       
12       
13       
14       
15       
16       
17       
18       

 
   I will pick up my trophies and evaluation forms on Friday, May 2rd, 2025 at the parking lot in Edina, 2906 

West 66th Street, Edina, MN 55423, former Schmitt Music location.  Pick up will be from 10:00am to noon. 

Directions 

• Print clearly and accurately. 
• Complete and return this form with your entry forms. 
• Use two or more sheets as necessary. 
• Show student’s name as you wish it to appear on the trophy. 
• Indicate Play-off participant by circling number in 1st column below 
• Teacher should send one check, payable to Joy Ellsworth 

Joy Ellsworth 
9255 Icosa St. 

Lakeville, MN  55044 

2025 Fees 
 

Debut  $36.00 
Level H $40.00 
Level G $40.00 
Level F $40.00 
Level E $40.00 
Level D $40.00 
Level C $42.00 
Level B $42.00 
Level A $42.00 
Superior $42.00 
Ensemble $42.00 
Orig. Comp. $42.00 

 

  


