Upper Midwest Music Festival 2025 Summary of Entries Form

2025 Sammary of Entires Form	1		
Teachers Name:			
Teachers Phone #:			
Teacher Email:			
Studio Number:	2025 Fees		
Directions	Debut	\$36.00	
Print clearly and accurately.	Level H Level G	\$40.00 \$40.00	
Complete and return this form with your entry forms.	Level F Level E	\$40.00 \$40.00	
 Use two or more sheets as necessary. Show student's name as you wish it to appear on the trophy.	Level D Level C	\$40.00 \$42.00	
Indicate Play-off participant by circling number in 1st column below	Level B Level A	\$42.00 \$42.00	
Teacher should send <i>one</i> check, payable to Joy Ellsworth Joy Ellsworth	Superior Ensemble	\$42.00 \$42.00	
9255 Icosa St. Lakeville, MN 55044	Orig. Comp.	\$42.00	

Check if Component of the Component of	 	Lakevine, Min 33044	1 7 1	GI 1 12	61 1 1	GL 1:3	len i di i di
1		Student's Name	(Superior, A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, Debut)	entering	entering Original	Check if entering Playoff	Total amount paid by student
3	1						
4	2						
5 3	3						
6 6	4						
7	5						
8	6						
9	7						
10 10 <td< td=""><td>8</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	8						
11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 17 18 18 19 <td< td=""><td>9</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	9						
12 13 14 15 16 17	10						
13	11						
14	12						
15 16 17	13						
16 17	14						
17	15						
	16						
18	17						
	18						

☐ I will pick up my trophies and evaluation forms on Friday, May 2rd, 2025 at the parking lot in Edina, 2906 West 66th Street, Edina, MN 55423, former Schmitt Music location. Pick up will be from 10:00am to noon.